
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (10th of March 2016 - List 10)
Code DH SL GS SG SC

AUT
(5)

GOERGL Elisabeth55576 4.47 (13) 78.57 (1420) 11.93 (85) 4.73 (12) 31.01 (66)

HUETTER Cornelia56128 2.40 (5) 432.05 (3729) 31.08 (415) 2.85 (4) 5.74 (27)

KIRCHGASSER Michaela55759 18.96 (54) 4.15 (10) 4.93 (14) 36.53 (190) 0.19 (3)

PUCHNER Mirjam56125 5.32 (20) 76.59 (1363) 14.02 (109) 5.92 (29) 5.99 (29)

SIEBENHOFER Ramona56087 5.44 (22) 24.80 (216) 8.85 (55) 14.77 (58) 16.33 (38)

CAN
(1)

YURKIW Larisa106849 2.13 (2) 57.09 (900) 42.75 (668) 21.83 (107) 50.69 (139)

FRA
(1)

BAILET Margot196968 5.45 (23) 45.92 (623) 34.18 (471) 8.88 (32) 2.43 (7)

GER
(1)

REBENSBURG Viktoria205218 3.49 (7) 169.68 (2926) 0.81 (2) 3.34 (5) 53.36 (150)

HUN
(1)

MIKLOS Edit245066 4.44 (12) 159.17 (2826) 42.04 (656) 30.53 (156) 82.25 (287)

ITA
(8)

BRIGNONE Federica297601 35.30 (114) 19.51 (145) 2.03 (4) 3.73 (6) 4.49 (16)

CURTONI Elena297910 5.21 (17) 28.85 (282) 5.74 (27) 4.69 (11) 5.24 (21)

FANCHINI Elena296472 5.19 (16) 999.00 (3816) 60.15 (1108) 5.58 (23) 49.22 (133)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 3.35 (6) 80.40 (1464) 4.91 (13) 4.51 (10) 393.33 (1098)

MARSAGLIA Francesca297702 5.47 (24) 62.01 (1009) 5.65 (24) 4.81 (14) 3.56 (10)

MERIGHETTI Daniela296008 5.26 (19) 102.83 (1973) 204.71 (3166) 15.47 (59) 60.54 (183)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 5.25 (18) 39.56 (470) 30.27 (392) 4.77 (13) 3.49 (9)

STUFFER Verena296431 5.57 (26) 999.00 (3816) 100.62 (2028) 20.82 (103) 442.07 (1140)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 4.06 (8) 145.53 (2659) 3.05 (5) 2.61 (3) 19.62 (41)

SLO
(1)

STUHEC Ilka565360 5.41 (21) 24.08 (207) 12.02 (87) 5.09 (16) 4.99 (19)

SUI
(3)

GUT Lara516138 2.31 (3) 88.37 (1663) 1.93 (3) 1.62 (2) 0.00 (1)

SUTER Corinne516319 4.40 (10) 95.01 (1801) 21.03 (214) 5.68 (25) 39.19 (88)

SUTER Fabienne515766 2.35 (4) 303.84 (3584) 22.94 (242) 5.45 (21) 28.44 (56)

SWE
(1)

KLING Kajsa505886 4.42 (11) 79.35 (1434) 5.97 (29) 4.38 (9) 5.99 (29)

USA
(2)

COOK Stacey537582 4.66 (14) 193.68 (3134) 28.49 (363) 5.75 (26) 47.67 (128)

ROSS Laurenne538573 4.18 (9) 143.51 (2629) 25.43 (293) 4.02 (7) 5.62 (25)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 1

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G SC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016
Start Time: 11:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11      Ranked 100 in the FIS List:    KOPP R.     FIS Pts: 32.05

No. FIS Name NSA WC-DH WC-O FIS-DH
Code

1 106849 YURKIW Larisa CAN 407 (2) 465 (17) 2.13 (1)

2 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 387 (3) 751 (7) 2.40 (4)

3 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 383 (4) 542 (14) 2.35 (3)

4 516138 GUT Lara SUI 374 (5) 1362 (1) 2.31 (2)

5 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 300 (6) 584 (11) 3.35 (5)

6 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 264 (7) 1007 (3) 3.49 (6)

7 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 208 (8) 860 (4) 4.06 (7)

8 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 208 (8) 465 (17) 4.18 (8)

9 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 208 (8) 288 (31) 4.40 (9)

10 505886 KLING Kajsa SWE 189 (11) 461 (20) 4.42 (10)

11 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN 189 (11) 195 (41) 4.44 (11)

12 537582 COOK Stacey USA 165 (13) 230 (39) 4.66 (13)

13 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 159 (14) 297 (29) 4.47 (12)

14 297910 CURTONI Elena ITA 128 (15) 395 (25) 5.21 (15)

15 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 115 (16) 399 (24) 5.25 (16)

16 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT 110 (18) 188 (44) 5.32 (18)

17 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 105 (19) 138 (54) 5.26 (17)

18 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 103 (20) 165 (47) 5.44 (20)

19 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 102 (21) 400 (23) 5.47 (22)

20 196968 BAILET Margot FRA 101 (22) 194 (42) 5.45 (21)

21 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 98 (23) 165 (47) 5.19 (14)

22 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 96 (24) 274 (32) 5.41 (19)

23 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 86 (25) 105 (61) 5.57 (23)

24 +500 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT - 535 (15) 18.96 (24)

25 +500 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 9 (43) 715 (8) > 35.30 (25)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WC-O after 15th place or after 25th place FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
WC-DH World Cup points for Downhill No. Control Number
WC-O Overall World Cup points
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016
Start Time: 11:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Jury

TD FIS E. DRESCHL AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race T. STEINER                        SUI

Technical Data

Course Name     Engiadina
Start Altitude 2745 m
Finish Altitude 2040 m
Vertical Drop 705 m
Course Length 2521 m
Homologation Number 10230/10/11

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - M. CAVIEZEL SUI
B - N. HINTERMANN SUI
C - N. CAPREZ SUI

D - S. BRASSER SUI
E - A. BENOIT SUI

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA Fischer

2 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer

3 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO Rossignol

4 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA Rossignol

5 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA Dynastar

6 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT Atomic

7 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT Head

8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT Atomic

9 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN Head

10 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN Rossignol

11 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Voelkl

12 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE Head

13 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT Head

14 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Stoeckli

15 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT Voelkl

16 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI Dynastar

17 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI Head

18 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar

19 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER Stoeckli

20 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Atomic

21 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA Head

22 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Head

23 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016
Start Time: 11:00START LIST TRAINING 1

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
24 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA Salomon

25 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA Voelkl

14-03-2016 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 5173 Page 2/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: SUN 13 MAR 2016 Time: 20:23 Document: 51A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Jury

TD FIS E. DRESCHL AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race T. STEINER SUI

Technical Data

Course Name     Engiadina
Start Altitude 2745 m
Finish Altitude 2040 m
Vertical Drop 705 m
Course Length 2521 m
Homologation Number 10230/10/11

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - M. CAVIEZEL SUI
B - N. HINTERMANN SUI
C - N. CAPREZ SUI

D - S. BRASSER SUI
E - A. BENOIT SUI

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 17 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:41.20 Head

2 22 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI*  1:41.21     0.01 0.25 Head

3 16 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:42.03     0.83 20.51 Dynastar

4 20 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:42.06     0.86 21.24 Atomic

5 19 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:42.47     1.27 31.24 Stoeckli

6 3 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:42.57     1.37 33.67 Rossignol

7 14 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:42.75     1.55 38.03 Stoeckli

8 11 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:42.78     1.58 38.75 Voelkl

9 15 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT*  1:42.94     1.74 42.61 Voelkl

10 6 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT*  1:42.97     1.77 43.33 Atomic

11 21 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA*  1:42.99     1.79 43.82 Head

12 23 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:43.17     1.97 48.14 Fischer

13 24 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:43.37     2.17 52.92 Salomon

14 2 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:43.46     2.26 55.07 Fischer

15 8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT  1:43.48     2.28 55.55 Atomic

16 9 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN*  1:43.58     2.38 57.93 Head

17 25 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:43.62     2.42 58.88 Voelkl

18 7 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT*  1:44.19     2.99 72.35 Head

19 12 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:44.93     3.73 89.62 Head

20 5 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA*  1:45.41     4.21 100.69 Dynastar

#906
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

21 18 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:45.53     4.33 103.44 Dynastar

22 4 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:45.55     4.35 103.90 Rossignol

23 1 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:45.70     4.50 107.33 Fischer

24 13 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:59.27    18.07 381.94 Head

10 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN DNF Rossignol

Technical Delegate:
E. DRESCHL (AUT) #906

LEGEND
* Potential disqualification DNF Did Not Finish

14-03-2016 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 5173 Page 2/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: MON 14 MAR 2016 Time: 11:59 Document: 74B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Jury

TD FIS E. DRESCHL AUT
Referee A. SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race T. STEINER SUI

Technical Data

Course Name     Engiadina
Start Altitude 2745 m
Finish Altitude 2040 m
Vertical Drop 705 m
Course Length 2521 m
Homologation Number 10230/10/11

Race Information

Course Setter J.-P. VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 34
Start Time 11:00

Forerunners A - M. CAVIEZEL SUI
B - N. HINTERMANN SUI
C - N. CAPREZ SUI

D - S. BRASSER SUI
E - A. BENOIT SUI

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(23)1 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA  1:45.70 Fischer

(14)2 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:43.46 Fischer

(6)3 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:42.57 Rossignol

(22)4 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:45.55 Rossignol

(20)5 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA  1:45.41 Dynastar

(10)6 56125 PUCHNER Mirjam 1992 AUT  1:42.97 Atomic

(18)7 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:44.19 Head

(15)8 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT  1:43.48 Atomic

(16)9 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:43.58 Head

10 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN DNF Rossignol

(8)11 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:42.78 Voelkl

(19)12 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE  1:44.93 Head

(24)13 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:59.27 Head

(7)14 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:42.75 Stoeckli

(9)15 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:42.94 Voelkl

(3)16 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:42.03 Dynastar

(1)17 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:41.20 Head

(21)18 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:45.53 Dynastar

(5)19 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER  1:42.47 Stoeckli

(4)20 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:42.06 Atomic

(11)21 297910 CURTONI Elena 1991 ITA  1:42.99 Head

(2)22 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:41.21 Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016
Start Time: 11:00RESULTS TRAINING 1 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 25, Number of NSA: 11

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(12)23 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:43.17 Fischer

(13)24 196968 BAILET Margot 1990 FRA  1:43.37 Salomon

(17)25 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA  1:43.62 Voelkl

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 17 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    14.31 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    11.29 (2) Sp1: 97.99 (1)
Int2:    25.60 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    18.90 (2) Sp2: 121.00 (1)
Int3:    44.50 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    18.76 (2)Int4:  1:03.26 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    17.52 (9)Int5:  1:20.78 (2)     0.26I5-Fin:    20.42 (1)Fin:  1:41.20 (1) Avg.: 89.680.00    0.00

2 22 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    14.35 (5)     0.04I1-I2:    11.27 (1) Sp1: 96.68 (2)
Int2:    25.62 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    18.88 (1) Sp2: 118.50 (11)
Int3:    44.50 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    19.05 (4)Int4:  1:03.55 (2)     0.29I4-I5:    16.97 (2)Int5:  1:20.52 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    20.69 (8)Fin:  1:41.21 (2) Avg.: 89.670.25    0.01

3 16 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    14.34 (4)     0.03I1-I2:    11.66 (19) Sp1: 94.75 (11)
Int2:    26.00 (12)     0.40I2-I3:    19.27 (14) Sp2: 116.00 (21)
Int3:    45.27 (15)     0.77I3-I4:    18.61 (1)Int4:  1:03.88 (3)     0.62I4-I5:    17.23 (5)Int5:  1:21.11 (4)     0.59I5-Fin:    20.92 (16)Fin:  1:42.03 (3) Avg.: 88.9520.51    0.83

4 20 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    14.44 (12)     0.13I1-I2:    11.51 (9) Sp1: 94.29 (13)
Int2:    25.95 (11)     0.35I2-I3:    19.00 (3) Sp2: 117.60 (15)
Int3:    44.95 (5)     0.45I3-I4:    18.98 (3)Int4:  1:03.93 (4)     0.67I4-I5:    17.53 (10)Int5:  1:21.46 (5)     0.94I5-Fin:    20.60 (5)Fin:  1:42.06 (4) Avg.: 88.9221.24    0.86

5 19 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    14.42 (11)     0.11I1-I2:    11.62 (17) Sp1: 93.75 (20)
Int2:    26.04 (14)     0.44I2-I3:    19.13 (6) Sp2: 119.80 (2)
Int3:    45.17 (11)     0.67I3-I4:    19.18 (6)Int4:  1:04.35 (6)     1.09I4-I5:    17.47 (8)Int5:  1:21.82 (6)     1.30I5-Fin:    20.65 (6)Fin:  1:42.47 (5) Avg.: 88.5731.24    1.27

6 3 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    14.32 (3)     0.01I1-I2:    11.58 (13) Sp1: 94.67 (12)
Int2:    25.90 (10)     0.30I2-I3:    19.19 (10) Sp2: 117.70 (14)
Int3:    45.09 (9)     0.59I3-I4:    19.10 (5)Int4:  1:04.19 (5)     0.93I4-I5:    16.75 (1)Int5:  1:20.94 (3)     0.42I5-Fin:    21.63 (22)Fin:  1:42.57 (6) Avg.: 88.4833.67    1.37

7 14 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    14.37 (7)     0.06I1-I2:    11.39 (5) Sp1: 96.19 (4)
Int2:    25.76 (3)     0.16I2-I3:    19.18 (8) Sp2: 118.30 (12)
Int3:    44.94 (4)     0.44I3-I4:    19.72 (16)Int4:  1:04.66 (12)     1.40I4-I5:    17.30 (6)Int5:  1:21.96 (7)     1.44I5-Fin:    20.79 (12)Fin:  1:42.75 (7) Avg.: 88.3338.03    1.55
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 11 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    14.37 (7)     0.06I1-I2:    11.45 (8) Sp1: 96.51 (3)
Int2:    25.82 (7)     0.22I2-I3:    19.22 (11) Sp2: 119.70 (3)
Int3:    45.04 (8)     0.54I3-I4:    19.54 (11)Int4:  1:04.58 (11)     1.32I4-I5:    17.74 (15)Int5:  1:22.32 (10)     1.80I5-Fin:    20.46 (2)Fin:  1:42.78 (8) Avg.: 88.3038.75    1.58

9 15 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    14.38 (9)     0.07I1-I2:    11.38 (4) Sp1: 95.43 (9)
Int2:    25.76 (3)     0.16I2-I3:    19.23 (13) Sp2: 119.60 (5)
Int3:    44.99 (7)     0.49I3-I4:    19.53 (10)Int4:  1:04.52 (8)     1.26I4-I5:    17.95 (18)Int5:  1:22.47 (12)     1.95I5-Fin:    20.47 (3)Fin:  1:42.94 (9) Avg.: 88.1642.61    1.74

10 6 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    14.41 (10)     0.10I1-I2:    11.37 (3) Sp1: 95.95 (5)
Int2:    25.78 (5)     0.18I2-I3:    19.18 (8) Sp2: 119.10 (7)
Int3:    44.96 (6)     0.46I3-I4:    19.61 (14)Int4:  1:04.57 (10)     1.31I4-I5:    17.64 (13)Int5:  1:22.21 (9)     1.69I5-Fin:    20.76 (9)Fin:  1:42.97 (10) Avg.: 88.1443.33    1.77

11 21 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    14.52 (18)     0.21I1-I2:    11.56 (10) Sp1: 93.02 (23)
Int2:    26.08 (15)     0.48I2-I3:    19.45 (18) Sp2: 119.10 (7)
Int3:    45.53 (18)     1.03I3-I4:    19.58 (12)Int4:  1:05.11 (16)     1.85I4-I5:    17.05 (4)Int5:  1:22.16 (8)     1.64I5-Fin:    20.83 (14)Fin:  1:42.99 (11) Avg.: 88.1243.82    1.79

12 23 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    14.44 (12)     0.13I1-I2:    11.57 (12) Sp1: 94.98 (10)
Int2:    26.01 (13)     0.41I2-I3:    19.12 (5) Sp2: 119.10 (7)
Int3:    45.13 (10)     0.63I3-I4:    19.37 (7)Int4:  1:04.50 (7)     1.24I4-I5:    18.01 (19)Int5:  1:22.51 (14)     1.99I5-Fin:    20.66 (7)Fin:  1:43.17 (12) Avg.: 87.9748.14    1.97

13 24 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    14.52 (18)     0.21I1-I2:    11.60 (14) Sp1: 94.13 (15)
Int2:    26.12 (17)     0.52I2-I3:    19.22 (11) Sp2: 117.50 (16)
Int3:    45.34 (16)     0.84I3-I4:    19.48 (9)Int4:  1:04.82 (13)     1.56I4-I5:    17.65 (14)Int5:  1:22.47 (12)     1.95I5-Fin:    20.90 (15)Fin:  1:43.37 (13) Avg.: 87.8052.92    2.17

14 2 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    14.50 (17)     0.19I1-I2:    11.66 (19) Sp1: 94.12 (16)
Int2:    26.16 (19)     0.56I2-I3:    19.45 (18) Sp2: 119.40 (6)
Int3:    45.61 (19)     1.11I3-I4:    19.69 (15)Int4:  1:05.30 (17)     2.04I4-I5:    17.62 (12)Int5:  1:22.92 (17)     2.40I5-Fin:    20.54 (4)Fin:  1:43.46 (14) Avg.: 87.7255.07    2.26

15 8 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:    14.35 (5)     0.04I1-I2:    11.43 (7) Sp1: 95.95 (5)
Int2:    25.78 (5)     0.18I2-I3:    19.15 (7) Sp2: 118.30 (12)
Int3:    44.93 (3)     0.43I3-I4:    19.59 (13)Int4:  1:04.52 (8)     1.26I4-I5:    18.14 (20)Int5:  1:22.66 (15)     2.14I5-Fin:    20.82 (13)Fin:  1:43.48 (15) Avg.: 87.7055.55    2.28

16 9 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    14.31 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    11.56 (10) Sp1: 95.91 (8)
Int2:    25.87 (8)     0.27I2-I3:    19.38 (17) Sp2: 115.80 (22)
Int3:    45.25 (14)     0.75I3-I4:    20.20 (24)Int4:  1:05.45 (19)     2.19I4-I5:    16.98 (3)Int5:  1:22.43 (11)     1.91I5-Fin:    21.15 (18)Fin:  1:43.58 (16) Avg.: 87.6257.93    2.38
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 24

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 25 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    14.52 (18)     0.21I1-I2:    11.60 (14) Sp1: 94.04 (17)
Int2:    26.12 (17)     0.52I2-I3:    19.09 (4) Sp2: 118.80 (10)
Int3:    45.21 (13)     0.71I3-I4:    19.73 (17)Int4:  1:04.94 (14)     1.68I4-I5:    17.90 (17)Int5:  1:22.84 (16)     2.32I5-Fin:    20.78 (10)Fin:  1:43.62 (17) Avg.: 87.5958.88    2.42

18 7 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    14.46 (14)     0.15I1-I2:    11.42 (6) Sp1: 95.92 (7)
Int2:    25.88 (9)     0.28I2-I3:    19.29 (15) Sp2: 119.70 (3)
Int3:    45.17 (11)     0.67I3-I4:    19.92 (20)Int4:  1:05.09 (15)     1.83I4-I5:    18.32 (23)Int5:  1:23.41 (20)     2.89I5-Fin:    20.78 (10)Fin:  1:44.19 (18) Avg.: 87.1172.35    2.99

19 12 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    14.46 (14)     0.15I1-I2:    11.64 (18) Sp1: 93.41 (22)
Int2:    26.10 (16)     0.50I2-I3:    19.35 (16) Sp2: 112.00 (24)
Int3:    45.45 (17)     0.95I3-I4:    19.98 (21)Int4:  1:05.43 (18)     2.17I4-I5:    17.83 (16)Int5:  1:23.26 (19)     2.74I5-Fin:    21.67 (23)Fin:  1:44.93 (19) Avg.: 86.4989.62    3.73

20 5 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    14.56 (21)     0.25I1-I2:    11.61 (16) Sp1: 93.53 (21)
Int2:    26.17 (20)     0.57I2-I3:    19.81 (22) Sp2: 116.80 (17)
Int3:    45.98 (21)     1.48I3-I4:    19.79 (18)Int4:  1:05.77 (20)     2.51I4-I5:    17.37 (7)Int5:  1:23.14 (18)     2.62I5-Fin:    22.27 (24)Fin:  1:45.41 (20) Avg.: 86.10100.69    4.21

21 18 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    14.66 (24)     0.35I1-I2:    11.74 (21) Sp1: 92.28 (24)
Int2:    26.40 (22)     0.80I2-I3:    19.83 (23) Sp2: 116.20 (20)
Int3:    46.23 (23)     1.73I3-I4:    19.83 (19)Int4:  1:06.06 (23)     2.80I4-I5:    18.23 (22)Int5:  1:24.29 (22)     3.77I5-Fin:    21.24 (20)Fin:  1:45.53 (21) Avg.: 86.00103.44    4.33

22 4 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    14.65 (23)     0.34I1-I2:    11.76 (22) Sp1: 94.22 (14)
Int2:    26.41 (23)     0.81I2-I3:    19.58 (20) Sp2: 115.40 (23)
Int3:    45.99 (22)     1.49I3-I4:    20.03 (23)Int4:  1:06.02 (22)     2.76I4-I5:    18.32 (23)Int5:  1:24.34 (23)     3.82I5-Fin:    21.21 (19)Fin:  1:45.55 (22) Avg.: 85.98103.90    4.35

23 1 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    14.58 (22)     0.27I1-I2:    11.77 (23) Sp1: 93.98 (19)
Int2:    26.35 (21)     0.75I2-I3:    19.62 (21) Sp2: 116.80 (17)
Int3:    45.97 (20)     1.47I3-I4:    20.00 (22)Int4:  1:05.97 (21)     2.71I4-I5:    18.18 (21)Int5:  1:24.15 (21)     3.63I5-Fin:    21.55 (21)Fin:  1:45.70 (23) Avg.: 85.86107.33    4.50

24 13 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    14.47 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    21.31 (24) Sp1: 94.00 (18)
Int2:    35.78 (24)    10.18I2-I3:    25.56 (24) Sp2: 116.30 (19)
Int3:  1:01.34 (24)    16.84I3-I4:    19.38 (8)Int4:  1:20.72 (24)    17.46I4-I5:    17.60 (11)Int5:  1:38.32 (24)    17.80I5-Fin:    20.95 (17)Fin:  1:59.27 (24) Avg.: 76.09381.94   18.07

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:    14.58 (23)     0.27I1-I2:    11.77 (24) Sp1: 93.98 (19)
Int2:    26.35 (22)     0.75I2-I3:    19.62 (22) Sp2: 116.80 (17)
Int3:    45.97 (21)     1.47I3-I4:    20.00 (23)Int4:  1:05.97 (22)     2.71I4-I5:    18.18 (21)Int5:  1:24.15 (21)     3.63I5-Fin:    21.55 (21)Fin:  1:45.70 (23) Avg.: 85.86107.33    4.50

2 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    14.50 (17)     0.19I1-I2:    11.66 (20) Sp1: 94.12 (16)
Int2:    26.16 (19)     0.56I2-I3:    19.45 (19) Sp2: 119.40 (6)
Int3:    45.61 (20)     1.11I3-I4:    19.69 (15)Int4:  1:05.30 (17)     2.04I4-I5:    17.62 (12)Int5:  1:22.92 (17)     2.40I5-Fin:    20.54 (4)Fin:  1:43.46 (14) Avg.: 87.7255.07    2.26

3 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    14.32 (3)     0.01I1-I2:    11.58 (13) Sp1: 94.67 (12)
Int2:    25.90 (10)     0.30I2-I3:    19.19 (10) Sp2: 117.70 (14)
Int3:    45.09 (9)     0.59I3-I4:    19.10 (5)Int4:  1:04.19 (5)     0.93I4-I5:    16.75 (1)Int5:  1:20.94 (3)     0.42I5-Fin:    21.63 (22)Fin:  1:42.57 (6) Avg.: 88.4833.67    1.37

4 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    14.65 (24)     0.34I1-I2:    11.76 (23) Sp1: 94.22 (14)
Int2:    26.41 (24)     0.81I2-I3:    19.58 (21) Sp2: 115.40 (23)
Int3:    45.99 (23)     1.49I3-I4:    20.03 (24)Int4:  1:06.02 (23)     2.76I4-I5:    18.32 (23)Int5:  1:24.34 (23)     3.82I5-Fin:    21.21 (19)Fin:  1:45.55 (22) Avg.: 85.98103.90    4.35

5 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:    14.56 (21)     0.25I1-I2:    11.61 (17) Sp1: 93.53 (22)
Int2:    26.17 (21)     0.57I2-I3:    19.81 (23) Sp2: 116.80 (17)
Int3:    45.98 (22)     1.48I3-I4:    19.79 (18)Int4:  1:05.77 (21)     2.51I4-I5:    17.37 (7)Int5:  1:23.14 (18)     2.62I5-Fin:    22.27 (24)Fin:  1:45.41 (20) Avg.: 86.10100.69    4.21

6 PUCHNER Mirjam AUT Int1:    14.41 (10)     0.10I1-I2:    11.37 (3) Sp1: 95.95 (5)
Int2:    25.78 (5)     0.18I2-I3:    19.18 (8) Sp2: 119.10 (7)
Int3:    44.96 (6)     0.46I3-I4:    19.61 (14)Int4:  1:04.57 (10)     1.31I4-I5:    17.64 (13)Int5:  1:22.21 (9)     1.69I5-Fin:    20.76 (9)Fin:  1:42.97 (10) Avg.: 88.1443.33    1.77

7 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    14.46 (14)     0.15I1-I2:    11.42 (6) Sp1: 95.92 (7)
Int2:    25.88 (9)     0.28I2-I3:    19.29 (15) Sp2: 119.70 (3)
Int3:    45.17 (11)     0.67I3-I4:    19.92 (21)Int4:  1:05.09 (15)     1.83I4-I5:    18.32 (23)Int5:  1:23.41 (20)     2.89I5-Fin:    20.78 (10)Fin:  1:44.19 (18) Avg.: 87.1172.35    2.99
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

8 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:    14.35 (5)     0.04I1-I2:    11.43 (7) Sp1: 95.95 (5)
Int2:    25.78 (5)     0.18I2-I3:    19.15 (7) Sp2: 118.30 (12)
Int3:    44.93 (3)     0.43I3-I4:    19.59 (13)Int4:  1:04.52 (8)     1.26I4-I5:    18.14 (20)Int5:  1:22.66 (15)     2.14I5-Fin:    20.82 (13)Fin:  1:43.48 (15) Avg.: 87.7055.55    2.28

9 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    14.31 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    11.56 (10) Sp1: 95.91 (8)
Int2:    25.87 (8)     0.27I2-I3:    19.38 (17) Sp2: 115.80 (22)
Int3:    45.25 (14)     0.75I3-I4:    20.20 (25)Int4:  1:05.45 (20)     2.19I4-I5:    16.98 (3)Int5:  1:22.43 (11)     1.91I5-Fin:    21.15 (18)Fin:  1:43.58 (16) Avg.: 87.6257.93    2.38

10 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    14.57 (22)     0.26I1-I2:    11.59 (14) Sp1: 93.84 (20)
Int2:    26.16 (19)     0.56I2-I3:    19.44 (18) Sp2:
Int3:    45.60 (19)     1.10I3-I4:    19.83 (19)Int4:  1:05.43 (18)     2.17I4-I5:    20.07 (25)Int5:  1:25.50 (24)     4.98I5-Fin:Fin: DNF Avg.:

11 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    14.37 (7)     0.06I1-I2:    11.45 (8) Sp1: 96.51 (3)
Int2:    25.82 (7)     0.22I2-I3:    19.22 (11) Sp2: 119.70 (3)
Int3:    45.04 (8)     0.54I3-I4:    19.54 (11)Int4:  1:04.58 (11)     1.32I4-I5:    17.74 (15)Int5:  1:22.32 (10)     1.80I5-Fin:    20.46 (2)Fin:  1:42.78 (8) Avg.: 88.3038.75    1.58

12 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:    14.46 (14)     0.15I1-I2:    11.64 (19) Sp1: 93.41 (23)
Int2:    26.10 (16)     0.50I2-I3:    19.35 (16) Sp2: 112.00 (24)
Int3:    45.45 (17)     0.95I3-I4:    19.98 (22)Int4:  1:05.43 (18)     2.17I4-I5:    17.83 (16)Int5:  1:23.26 (19)     2.74I5-Fin:    21.67 (23)Fin:  1:44.93 (19) Avg.: 86.4989.62    3.73

13 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    14.47 (16)     0.16I1-I2:    21.31 (25) Sp1: 94.00 (18)
Int2:    35.78 (25)    10.18I2-I3:    25.56 (25) Sp2: 116.30 (19)
Int3:  1:01.34 (25)    16.84I3-I4:    19.38 (8)Int4:  1:20.72 (25)    17.46I4-I5:    17.60 (11)Int5:  1:38.32 (25)    17.80I5-Fin:    20.95 (17)Fin:  1:59.27 (24) Avg.: 76.09381.94   18.07

14 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    14.37 (7)     0.06I1-I2:    11.39 (5) Sp1: 96.19 (4)
Int2:    25.76 (3)     0.16I2-I3:    19.18 (8) Sp2: 118.30 (12)
Int3:    44.94 (4)     0.44I3-I4:    19.72 (16)Int4:  1:04.66 (12)     1.40I4-I5:    17.30 (6)Int5:  1:21.96 (7)     1.44I5-Fin:    20.79 (12)Fin:  1:42.75 (7) Avg.: 88.3338.03    1.55

15 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    14.38 (9)     0.07I1-I2:    11.38 (4) Sp1: 95.43 (9)
Int2:    25.76 (3)     0.16I2-I3:    19.23 (13) Sp2: 119.60 (5)
Int3:    44.99 (7)     0.49I3-I4:    19.53 (10)Int4:  1:04.52 (8)     1.26I4-I5:    17.95 (18)Int5:  1:22.47 (12)     1.95I5-Fin:    20.47 (3)Fin:  1:42.94 (9) Avg.: 88.1642.61    1.74

16 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    14.34 (4)     0.03I1-I2:    11.66 (20) Sp1: 94.75 (11)
Int2:    26.00 (12)     0.40I2-I3:    19.27 (14) Sp2: 116.00 (21)
Int3:    45.27 (15)     0.77I3-I4:    18.61 (1)Int4:  1:03.88 (3)     0.62I4-I5:    17.23 (5)Int5:  1:21.11 (4)     0.59I5-Fin:    20.92 (16)Fin:  1:42.03 (3) Avg.: 88.9520.51    0.83
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1
Number of Competitors: 25

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

17 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    14.31 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    11.29 (2) Sp1: 97.99 (1)
Int2:    25.60 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    18.90 (2) Sp2: 121.00 (1)
Int3:    44.50 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    18.76 (2)Int4:  1:03.26 (1)     0.00I4-I5:    17.52 (9)Int5:  1:20.78 (2)     0.26I5-Fin:    20.42 (1)Fin:  1:41.20 (1) Avg.: 89.680.00    0.00

18 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    14.66 (25)     0.35I1-I2:    11.74 (22) Sp1: 92.28 (25)
Int2:    26.40 (23)     0.80I2-I3:    19.83 (24) Sp2: 116.20 (20)
Int3:    46.23 (24)     1.73I3-I4:    19.83 (19)Int4:  1:06.06 (24)     2.80I4-I5:    18.23 (22)Int5:  1:24.29 (22)     3.77I5-Fin:    21.24 (20)Fin:  1:45.53 (21) Avg.: 86.00103.44    4.33

19 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:    14.42 (11)     0.11I1-I2:    11.62 (18) Sp1: 93.75 (21)
Int2:    26.04 (14)     0.44I2-I3:    19.13 (6) Sp2: 119.80 (2)
Int3:    45.17 (11)     0.67I3-I4:    19.18 (6)Int4:  1:04.35 (6)     1.09I4-I5:    17.47 (8)Int5:  1:21.82 (6)     1.30I5-Fin:    20.65 (6)Fin:  1:42.47 (5) Avg.: 88.5731.24    1.27

20 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    14.44 (12)     0.13I1-I2:    11.51 (9) Sp1: 94.29 (13)
Int2:    25.95 (11)     0.35I2-I3:    19.00 (3) Sp2: 117.60 (15)
Int3:    44.95 (5)     0.45I3-I4:    18.98 (3)Int4:  1:03.93 (4)     0.67I4-I5:    17.53 (10)Int5:  1:21.46 (5)     0.94I5-Fin:    20.60 (5)Fin:  1:42.06 (4) Avg.: 88.9221.24    0.86

21 CURTONI Elena ITA Int1:    14.52 (18)     0.21I1-I2:    11.56 (10) Sp1: 93.02 (24)
Int2:    26.08 (15)     0.48I2-I3:    19.45 (19) Sp2: 119.10 (7)
Int3:    45.53 (18)     1.03I3-I4:    19.58 (12)Int4:  1:05.11 (16)     1.85I4-I5:    17.05 (4)Int5:  1:22.16 (8)     1.64I5-Fin:    20.83 (14)Fin:  1:42.99 (11) Avg.: 88.1243.82    1.79

22 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    14.35 (5)     0.04I1-I2:    11.27 (1) Sp1: 96.68 (2)
Int2:    25.62 (2)     0.02I2-I3:    18.88 (1) Sp2: 118.50 (11)
Int3:    44.50 (1)     0.00I3-I4:    19.05 (4)Int4:  1:03.55 (2)     0.29I4-I5:    16.97 (2)Int5:  1:20.52 (1)     0.00I5-Fin:    20.69 (8)Fin:  1:41.21 (2) Avg.: 89.670.25    0.01

23 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    14.44 (12)     0.13I1-I2:    11.57 (12) Sp1: 94.98 (10)
Int2:    26.01 (13)     0.41I2-I3:    19.12 (5) Sp2: 119.10 (7)
Int3:    45.13 (10)     0.63I3-I4:    19.37 (7)Int4:  1:04.50 (7)     1.24I4-I5:    18.01 (19)Int5:  1:22.51 (14)     1.99I5-Fin:    20.66 (7)Fin:  1:43.17 (12) Avg.: 87.9748.14    1.97

24 BAILET Margot FRA Int1:    14.52 (18)     0.21I1-I2:    11.60 (15) Sp1: 94.13 (15)
Int2:    26.12 (17)     0.52I2-I3:    19.22 (11) Sp2: 117.50 (16)
Int3:    45.34 (16)     0.84I3-I4:    19.48 (9)Int4:  1:04.82 (13)     1.56I4-I5:    17.65 (14)Int5:  1:22.47 (12)     1.95I5-Fin:    20.90 (15)Fin:  1:43.37 (13) Avg.: 87.8052.92    2.17

25 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:    14.52 (18)     0.21I1-I2:    11.60 (15) Sp1: 94.04 (17)
Int2:    26.12 (17)     0.52I2-I3:    19.09 (4) Sp2: 118.80 (10)
Int3:    45.21 (13)     0.71I3-I4:    19.73 (17)Int4:  1:04.94 (14)     1.68I4-I5:    17.90 (17)Int5:  1:22.84 (16)     2.32I5-Fin:    20.78 (10)Fin:  1:43.62 (17) Avg.: 87.5958.88    2.42

14-03-2016 / St. Moritz (SUI) / 5173 Page 3/4

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: MON 14 MAR 2016 Time: 11:57 Document: 77B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP FINALS 2015/16
St. Moritz (SUI)

9th LADIES' DOWNHILL MON 14 MAR 2016

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 1

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position Int1: Intermediate 1 Int4: Intermediate 4 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int2: Intermediate 2 Int5: Intermediate 5 Sp2: Speed Trap 2
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int3: Intermediate 3 DNF Did Not Finish Fin: Finish
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